
Career Events
Fall 2024

Career Fair Prep  
Monday, September 23 | 3 - 5pm | SU 310
Drop in with Career Connections to review
your resume before the on-campus Job Fair 

Tuesday, October 22 | 9am - 5pm | SU 310
Drop in with Career Connections to review
your resume before the Career Fair

Career Workshops 
Thursday, October 10 |12:30-1:15pm
SU 319
Career Pathway Workshop - Find
resources to help you with your journey 

Wednesday, October 16 | 12:30-1:15pm
SU 319
Building a Great Resume

Thursday, October 24 | 4-5pm
Zoom (email careerconnections@sou.edu
for zoom link)
Federal Internship Opportunities Webinar

Career Fairs 
Friday, September 27 | 11am-1pm 
On-Campus Job Fair
SU Courtyard

Wednesday, October 23 | 11am -2pm 
Career, Internship & Job Fair 
SU Rogue River Room, Foyer, & ASSOU
Lounge

Wednesday, Nov 13 | 12:30-1:15PM 
SU 319
How to Nail the Interview

Live Speaker Broadcasts 

Tuesday, October 15 | 4-5pm 
SU 323/Gallery
NSLS presents:  Brené Brown

Tuesday, October 22 | 4-5pm 
SU 323/Gallery
NSLS presents:  Ketanji Brown Jackson

Career Connections Open
House

Monday, October 14 | 12-4pm
SU 310
Meet your Career Connections Team

Profile Headshots
Tuesday, October 15 | 12:30-4pm
SU 310
Look Profresh: Headshots for LinkedIn
and Raider Network!

Tuesday, Nov 19 | 12:30-1:15PM 
SU 319
Job Search Strategies: Using Career
Launch, Job Boards, and Organizing your
search!

Wednesday, Nov 6 | 4-5pm 
SU 308 SJEC
NSLS presents:  Kevin Bacon

October 7 to 25 - Clothes for interviews & Career Fair
available in SU 310

Drop in hours 11am to 2pm M-TH


